n

Gymnastik

Rang Verein

STV Vordemwald
DTV Britthau Jugend
STV Rothrist Jugend
STV Ettiswil Jugend 2
STV Ettiswil Jugend 1
DTV Brittnau Jugend

OO, WNPE

Aerobic
Rang Verein

1 Moosleerau Jugend gross

Geréateturnen

Rang Verein

Getu Britthau

STV Vordemwald Jugend I
STV Oftringen

Moosleerau Jugend gross
TV Zell Jugend

STV Vordemwald Jugend |

OO WN P

www.stvvordemwald.ch

8. Turnibutz-Cup 2012

JUGEND

Disziplin

GYBOH
GYK
GYK
GYK
GYK
GYBOH

Disziplin

TEA

Disziplin

GK
SSB
SSB
SSB
GK
GK

P-Note

0.400
0.288
0.384
0.706
0.856
0.638

P-Note

0.975

Einzelausf.

3.675
3.500
3.475
3.400
3.275
2.775

T-Note

0.486
0.606
0.650
0.842
0.748
1.132

T-Note

1.175

Synchr.

2.650
2.425
2.425
2.200
2.325
1.850

*Naturalgabe

Abziige

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Abziige

0.00

Gestaltung

3.000
3.000
2.950
2.950
2.550
2.650

Abziige

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

9.11 *Pokal
9.11 *

8.97 *

8.45

8.40

8.23

Total

7.85 * Pokal

Total

9.33 *Pokal
8.93 *

8.85 *

8.55

8.15

7.28

STV Vordemwald - vereint voraus



